SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Hot insulated single door cabinets with top
mounted heating unit for smaller compartment
trays for correctional facilities
 Fully insulated hot s/s cabinets.

Spacing
(Inches)
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
D x W x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)
2286-HIN-2-910-112 9 x 10½ x 2½ 3 78 38¾ x 31½ x 62½ 488 $9,239
2286-HIN-2-910-96 9 x 10½ x 2½ 3 60 38¾ x 31½ x 53½ 474   8,977
2286-HIN-2-910-80 9 x 10½ x 2½ 3 42 38¾ x 31½ x 43 440   8,671
2286-HIN-2-0608-168 6⅜x8½x2⅛ 3 104 38¾ x 28¼ x 62½ 468   9,086
2286-HIN-2-0608-144 6⅜x8½x2⅛ 3 80 38¾ x 28¼ x 53½ 454   8,921
2286-HIN-2-0608-120 6⅜x8½x2⅛ 3 56 38¾ x 28¼ x 43 426   8,615
2286-HIN-1115-30 11½x15½x1⅜ 3 30 38¾ x 28¼ x 70½    475   9,340
2286-HIN-1115-26 11½x15½x1⅜ 3 26 38¾ x 28¼ x 62½ 412       8,944
Model
Number
Tray
Size
(Inches)
Tray
Spacing
(Inches)
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
D x W x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)
2286-HIN-ST-910-90 9 x 10½ x 2½ Stacked 90 38¾ x 31½ x 62½ 410 $7,892
2286-HIN-ST-910-66 9 x 10½ x 2½ Stacked 66 38¾ x 31½ x 53½ 398 7,741
2286-HIN-ST-910-42 9 x 10½ x 2½ Stacked 42 38¾ x 31½ x 43 382   7,525
2286-HIN-ST-0608-153 6⅜x8½x2⅛ Stacked 153 38¾ x 28¼ x 62½ 398   7,754
2286-HIN-ST-0608-108 6⅜x8½x2⅛ Stacked 108 38¾ x 28¼ x 53½ 380   7,642
2286-HIN-ST-0608-72 6⅜x8½x2⅛ Stacked 72 38¾ x 28¼ x 53½ 365   7,407
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716